Graduate Program Coordinators and Administrative Staff
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Graduate Program

Administrative Support

Graduate Coordinator

Applied Anthropology Rene Smith Gordon Ulmer
x4372 Rene.Smith@humboldt.edu Gordon.Ulmer@humboldt.edu
Biology Amelia Wright Paul Bourdeau
x3245 Amelia. Wright@humboldt.edu Paul.Bourdeau@humboldt.edu

Business Administration

Jeanne Riecke

Ramesh Adhikari

x3224 imr870@humboldt.edu ramesh.adhikari@humboldt.edu
Education Frank Fini Marisol Ruiz

x5873 ff25@humboldt.edu Marisol.Ruiz@humboldt.edu
English Andrea Santamaria Janet Winston
x3758 as518@humboldt.edu winston@humboldt.edu

Environmental Systems
x3256

Victoria Petrillo

Victoria.Petrillo@humboldt.edu

Margaret Lang
mlang@humboldt.edu

Option: Energy, Technology & Policy
x3619

Mary Jo Sweeters
sweeters@humboldt.edu

Arne Jacobson
arne(@humboldt.edu

Option: Environmental Resources

1313

Peter Alstone

Engineering x3619 peter.alstone@humboldt.edu
Option: Geology | Laurie Marx Jacky Baughman
x3931 | Im1713@humboldt.edu jsb119@humboldt.edu
Kinesiology Kim Moon Taylor Bloedon
x4538 kmoon@humboldt.edu Taylor.Bloedon@humboldt.edu
Natural Resources Arlene Wynn Andrew Stubblefield
Arlene. Wynn@humboldt.edu apsl4@humboldt.edu
Option: Environmental and Natural | Victoria Petrillo TBD
Resource Sciences | vpl04@humboldt.edu

Option: Fisheries

JoAnna Pifferini

JoAnna.Pifferini@humboldt.edu

Andrew Kinzinger
andrew.kinziger@humboldt.edu

Option: Forest, Watershed & Wildland
Sciences

Nona Minevra-Demireva

nlm32@humboldt.edu

David Greene
david.greene(@humboldt.edu
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Option: Wildlife

JoAnna Pifferini
JoAnna.Pifferini@humboldt.edu

Daniel Barton
Daniel.Barton@humboldt.edu

Psychology
x5264

Kevin Colando

kevin.colando@humboldt.edu

TBD; see individual programs

Option: Academic Research

({313

Amber Gaffney
Amber.Gaffney@humboldt.edu

Option: Counseling

(119

Carrie Aigner
carrie.aigner@humboldt.edu

Option: School Psychology

(1313

Frank DeMatteo
Francis.Dematteo@humboldt.edu

Social Science

Peggy Stewart
pegegyv.stewart@humboldt.edu

Environment & Community

Maria Medina

Cutcha Risling-Baldy

x3653 mam2465@humboldt.edu csb357@humboldt.edu

Social Work Scott Raby Cesar Abarca

x4443 sr439@humboldt.edu cesar.abarca@humboldt.edu
Vickie Thornburgh
vid3@humboldt.edu

Sociology Mireya Ortega Jennifer Eichstedt

x4450 mnoS6@humboldt.edu Jennifer.Eichstedt@humboldt.edu
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